
Compensation Charges Total Physicians 22,291

Mean $675,632 $2,234,465   - Research 50
Median $626,343 $1,853,177   - Administration/Teaching 194
75th Percentile $805,726 $2,905,213   - Residents 3,856
90th Percentile $1,012,679 $4,165,148

Total Physicians in Patient Care 17,479 78%
  - M.D.s 21,202 95%

# Hospital visits   - D.O.s 1,089 5%
Net collections
Inpatient/Outpatient Revenue Medical School Graduates
Average Overhead   - American 20,974 94%
# Patients per day   - International 3,408 15%
# Cases per year

Board Certified 15,213 68%
GMENAC

Age Grouping
  - under 35 3,848 17%

  - 35 to 44 years of age 3,685 17%
Average call coverage   - 45 to 54 years of age 4,595 21%
Average vacation   - over 55 5,411 24%

Practice Statistics

Orthopedics

Total Compensation/Charges AMA

1:5

2,861
$712,029

$1,858,944
35% to 50%

23
744 to 816

1 / 16,000

Benefit Packages

4 to 6 weeks
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