

## Orthopedics

Total Compensation/Charges			
	Compensation	Charges	
Mean	\$675,632	\$2,234,465	
Median	\$626,343	\$1,853,177	
75th Percentile	\$805,726	\$2,905,213	
90th Percentile	\$1,012,679	\$4,165,148	

Practice Statistics		
# Hospital visits	2,861	
Net collections	\$712,029	
Inpatient/Outpatient Revenue	\$1,858,944	
Average Overhead	35% to 50%	
# Patients per day	23	
# Cases per year	744 to 816	
GMENAC	1 / 16,000	

Benefit Packages			
Average call coverage	1:5		
Average vacation	4 to 6 weeks		

AMA				
Total Physicians	22,291			
- Research	50			
- Administration/Teaching	194			
- Residents	3,856			
Total Physicians in Patient Care	17,479	78%		
- M.D.s	21,202	95%		
- D.O.s	1,089	5%		
Medical School Graduates				
- American	20,974	94%		
- International	3,408	15%		
Board Certified	15,213	68%		
Age Grouping				
- under 35	3,848	17%		
- 35 to 44 years of age	3,685	17%		
- 45 to 54 years of age	4,595	21%		
- over 55	5,411	24%		

